
15
0 

±2
0

42

G1/225

60
G

1/
2

113

42

27

80

170

14
°

2066.04

Q
ue

st
o 

di
se

gn
o 

e 
di

 e
sc

lu
siv

a 
pr

op
rie

ta
 d

el
la

 d
itt

a 
C

A
RL

O
 N

O
BI

LI 
S.

p.
A

. R
UB

IN
ET

TE
RI

E 
- l

a 
qu

al
e 

ne
 v

ie
ta

 la
 ri

pr
od

uz
io

ne
,a

nc
he

 p
ar

zia
le

 se
 n

on
 su

 n
os

tra
 a

ut
or

izz
az

io
ne

 sc
rit

ta

Miscelatore gruppo 
vasca con duplex 
serie SEVEN

DENOMINAZIONEPESO (g)

CODICE N°

SEVE124110/---
M.Neri

APPROVATO

DATA
R.Tinivella

DISEGNATO

DATA

08/02/2019

INDICE DI REVISIONE

08/02/2019


	Foglio 1
	Vista del disegno1
	Vista del disegno3


